12 CALDENSE RUNNING

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29

Num.

565
563

509

549
562
559

515
564
507
569
558
528

580
542
532
518
557
503
583
510
508
588
522
543
572
505

556

545

538

Nome
RAQUEL AMELIA GARCIA
MISLENE APARECIDA PAIVA

ANDREZA RAMOS

EMILIA GIMENIS
MARILIA FERREIRA LOPES MOREIRA

KELI CRISTINA APARECIDA DE
CARVALHO

JANINE SILVA GOMES

NARA DE ROCHA

ALINE BONILHA DE OLIVEIRA
WERUSKA FERNANDA MELLO BOCOLI
JULIANA APARECIDA JACON

PATRICIA TROIANI RUELA DO
NASCIMENTO

LUZIA MARCONDES

CILMARA ALVES PIZA RUELLAS
TALITHA BIASI TANDELO
JULIANA COUTINHO DE SOUZA
JULIA LIMA

DEBORA BARROS

MARIA RITA DOMINGUES BELLINI
ANDRIELY CRISTINA FERNAL
AMANDA NUNES DE SOUZA
ZILDETE PIMENTEL PRATES
LOREN SARAIVA ESTEVES DE MOURA

DANIELA DE SOUZA FRANCO FERREIRA

CLAUDETE MORATTI ARAUJO
MICHELLE FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA
FERREIRA

JULIA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA

ELAINE APARECIDA OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

ANGELA JESUINA DOS SANTOS

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 44
F 44
F 37
F 42
F 42
F 40
F 32
F 47
F 35
F 45
F 40
F 39
F 57
F 48
F 35
F 38
F 40
F 28
F 53
F 39
F 36
F 59
F 33
F 40
F 51
F 29
F 47
F 44
F 40

Faixa
F4049
F4049

F3039

F4049
F4049
F4049

F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039

F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F1829
F5059
F3039
F3039
F5059
F3039
F4049
F5059
F1829

F4049

F4049

F4049

Cl.Fx.

w b

[N

N O

10

Equipe
VOGO

PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO

PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO

PE Q VOA
PE Q VOA

IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA

PE Q VOA
PE Q VOA

STUDIO ACAO
VOGO

TIME SAO JOAO / RPF
LOS BUDINHAS
EQUIPE CORPO LIVRE
PE Q VOA

IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA

SESC POCOS DE CALDAS
AMIGOS CORREDORES

IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA

PE Q VOA
XRUN
ATIVA ACADEMIA

XRUN
ASSESSORIA CARLIN
VITORINO
SESC POCOS DE CALDAS

TIME SAO JOAO / RPF

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:45:30.90
00:48:36.90

00:50:55.33

00:54:57.42
00:55:34.26
00:56:16.60

00:57:42.76
00:57:54.38
00:57:57.22
00:58:10.12
00:58:30.33
00:58:43.61

00:58:39.62
00:59:16.65
00:59:00.25
00:59:05.44
00:59:50.55
01:00:03.82
01:00:07.33
01:00:25.58
01:00:41.54
01:00:49.44
01:01:19.90
01:01:48.35
01:02:12.44
01:01:35.43

01:01:38.30

01:02:09.26

01:02:04.58

Pagina:

Liquido
00:45:26.77
00:48:32.99

00:50:46.38

00:54:52.57
00:55:29.18
00:56:15.43

00:57:25.22
00:57:47.64
00:57:51.74
00:57:52.33
00:58:17.88
00:58:24.34

00:58:37.69
00:58:42.05
00:58:56.82
00:58:58.88
00:59:44.33
00:59:54.61
01:00:01.47
01:00:02.57
01:00:18.07
01:00:43.31
01:01:05.66
01:01:25.56
01:01:27.15
01:01:29.06

01:01:29.96
01:01:42.75

01:02:01.88



12 CALDENSE RUNNING

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Feminino

Coloc.

30

31
32

33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59

Num.

584

554
577

531
529
575

521
506
523
537
581

589
555
552
541

551

520

582
519
516
525
548
585
530

587
540
547
527
501
567

Nome

NILSANGELA VALQUIRIA DE OLIVEIRA

GRAZIELA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
IZABEL PEREIRA MACIEL

SUE ELLEN ESTER QUEIROZ
RAISSA CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA
EVANEA DE FATIMA SERAFINE

LILIAN PALOMO RODRIGUES
PALOMA PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARCELA GARCIA RODRIGUES
ANA PAULA PEREIRA

MARIA APARECIDA MARTINS

HELOIZA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
ISABELLA NOGUEIRA

GISELE APARECIDA BARBOSA
CARINE DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO
LEMES

LIGIA BERNARDES ORFAO MORAIS
SILVA

MARIA NATALIA ROSA NAVARRO
LARISSA TATIANE BATISTA
JESSICA BRAGA

MARINA GOMES MURTA

ELIETE FERREIRA

ODINEIA SANTOS SOLIA

SAMERA BENAIA PEREIRA NERES DA
SILVA

TERESINHA DE FATIMA RIBEIRO
CAMILA MATOS BALTAZAR

ELIANE DE CASSIA CALADO OLIVEIRA
NAGILA DE SOUZA RAMOS

ANGELA MARIA BARROS SILVA
SILVIANI ZANETTI BARBOSA NEOFITI

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 52
F 40
F 56
F 38
F 31
F 55
F 36
F 29
F 33
F 44
F 57
F 68
F 46
F 44
F 49
F 47
F 35
F 56
F 35
F 31
F 39
F 41
F 56
F 33
F 54
F 40
F 40
F 30
F 27
F 47

Faixa

F5059

F4049
F5059

F3039
F3039
F5059

F3039
F1829
F3039
F4049
F5059

F6069
F4049
F4049
F4049

F4049

F3039

F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F5059
F3039

F5059
F4049
F4049
F3039
F1829
F4049

CI.Fx.

11

10

11

12
12

13
14
15

16

13

14
15
16
17
10
17

11
18
19
18

20

Equipe

ASSESSORIA CARLIN
VITORINO

PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO

RUNNERS MACHADO
VOGO

FRARE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA
XRUN
XRUN

PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO

PE Q VOA
86 ACADEMY
PE Q VOA

FRARE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SESC POCOS DE CALDAS

STUDIO ACAO

IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA
ATIVA ACADEMIA
XRUN
IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA

XRUN

IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA
PE Q VOA
XRUN
XRUN

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo

01:02:11.79

01:02:51.82

01:03:07.28

01:02:55.13
01:02:46.92

01:03:25.24

01:03:27.84
01:03:12.70
01:03:05.44
01:05:00.68

01:05:04.46

01:05:46.02
01:06:17.50
01:05:50.71
01:05:54.68

01:06:30.72

01:06:33.44

01:06:43.61
01:06:59.75
01:07:43.49
01:07:28.12
01:07:48.89
01:07:56.46
01:08:28.50

01:09:20.14
01:09:37.02
01:09:13.26
01:10:36.13
01:10:35.88
01:11:10.26

Pagina:

Liquido
01:02:03.66

01:02:17.68

01:02:23.98

01:02:34.71
01:02:36.95

01:02:43.80

01:02:45.12
01:02:46.41
01:02:59.25
01:04:49.72

01:04:59.57

01:05:04.31
01:05:28.48
01:05:35.55
01:05:46.85

01:05:59.60
01:06:02.75

01:06:05.45
01:06:15.83
01:06:58.83
01:07:02.42
01:07:07.69
01:07:25.82
01:08:06.42

01:08:43.98
01:08:55.57
01:08:58.99
01:10:14.27
01:10:28.81
01:10:47.04



12 CALDENSE RUNNING

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.
60 517
61 536
62 513
63 535
64 526
65 502
66 550
67 586
68 534
69 725
70 579
71 573
72 511
73 544
74 500
75 570
76 571
77 524
78 591
79 590
80 568

Nome

JESSICA DA SILVA CORREIA DE
OLIVEIRA

ANA LAURA CRUZ AQUINO
BIANCA GLICIA SIMAO GALLO
ALINE DIAS

MICHELLI LEITE BARBOSA

DANIELLE CARVALHO DA SILVA
MOREIRA

ERICA DA SILVA

SOLANGE BONILHA DE OLIVEIRA
VIVIANE CASSIA COUTO
LUCIANA ADELI P DE OLIVEIRA
KELLY CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

DIONE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
BATISTA

BARBARA BONIFACIO
DANILA PINHEIRO MARQUES
ANA PAULA BONIFACIO
ANGELA MARIA BUENO

CATIA LUZIA DA SILVA

MARILIA CRISTINA BONIFACIO
CASSEMIRO

TEREZINHA GOUVEA DE SOUZA
MARIA SALETE MACHADO BARROS
THAIS DINIZ

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 33
F 46
F 31
F 43
F 34
F 29
F 42
F 52
F 39
F 56
F 51
F 58
F 30
F 44
F 28
F 53
F 52
F 32
F 68
F 67
F 42

Faixa

F3039

F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F1829

F4049
F5059
F3039
F5059
F5059
F5059

F3039
F4049
F1829
F5059

F5059
F3039

F6069
F6069
F4049

CI.Fx.
19

21
20
22
21

23
12
22
13
14

15

23
24

16

17
24

25

Equipe

ALJA
IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA
XRUN

PE Q VOA

VOGO
PE Q VOA
CROSS EXPERIENCE

IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA
IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA

XRUN

XRUN

PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO

IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA

CORPUS
NAFAR
IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo

01:11:42.06

01:11:53.81
01:11:50.87
01:11:47.87
01:11:48.50

01:12:14.19

01:13:00.01
01:14:05.63
01:14:28.80
01:14:36.85
01:15:12.15
01:15:22.86

01:15:50.15
01:16:54.03
01:16:50.25
01:20:04.58

01:18:03.37

01:18:09.85

01:18:36.92
01:20:16.16
01:31:57.24

Pagina:

Liquido
01:10:55.87
01:10:59.73
01:11:08.86
01:11:27.75
01:11:30.13

01:11:56.96

01:12:33.77
01:13:50.46
01:13:54.54
01:14:00.30
01:14:51.56
01:15:02.29

01:15:27.37
01:16:17.75
01:16:27.18
01:17:31.27

01:17:42.78

01:17:47.03

01:18:32.30
01:20:10.16
01:31:57.24



